
2024 SEXENNIAL 
REAPPRAISAL 

PRESENTATION

Join us for an
Informational Session 

about the State Ordered 
Reappraisal 

Cuyahoga County

The presentation will provide taxpayers with:

•	 How the reappraisal process works

•	 Explanation of proposed value notice

•	 How to participate in the informal review process

•	 Deadline to file a complaint with the Board of Revision 



Thursday, April 11
Rocky River Civic Center
21016 Hilliard Blvd, Rocky River
Council District 1: Patrick Kelly 

Thursday, April 18
Lakewood Civic Auditorium  
14100 Franklin Blvd, Lakewood 
Council District 2: Dale Miller 

Thursday, April 25
Strongsville Recreation Center  
18100 Royalton Rd, Strongsville 
Council District 5: Michael J. Gallagher 

Thursday, May 9
Warrensville Hts Civic Center  
4567 Green Rd, Warrensville Hts 
Council District 9: Meredith M. Turner

Free Informational Presentations 
All sessions are from 6 pm - 8 pm

Cuyahoga County Fiscal Office
2079 East 9th Street, Cleveland, Ohio 44115 216-443-7000 / 216-443-7010

Thursday, May 16
Parma-Snow Library  
2121 Snow Rd, Parma 
Council District 4: Michael P. Byrne 

Thursday, May 23
Holy Rosary Church Community Center  
12009 Mayfield Rd, Cleveland 
Council District 7: Yvonne M. Conwell 

Thursday, May 30
Solon Community Center  
35000 Portz Pkwy, Solon 
Council District 6: Jack Schron 

Thursday, June 6
Cleveland Hts-University Hts High School 
Auditorium  
13263 Cedar Road, Cleveland Hts 
Council District 10: Cheryl L. Stephens

Wednesday, June 12
St. Ignatius Breen Center  
2008 W. 30th St, Cleveland 
Council District 3:  Martin J. Sweeney 

Thursday, June 20
Garfield Hts High School  
Performing Arts Center  
4900 Turney Rd, Garfield Hts 
Council District 8:  Pernel Jones, Jr. 

Thursday, June 27
Euclid High School Auditorium  
711 E. 222nd St, Euclid 
Council District 11:  Sunny M. Simon
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